Releases - March 11, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

288930
336802
202977
327272
301639
235632
337893
337622
337182
283545
294899
304949
337023
337817
330685
319337
273247
310117
319482
338104
314142
206572

Douglas
Evans
Kelley
Guess
Taylor
Chase
Breeding
Slone
Pierce
Willyard
Bauer
Russell
Suttle
Hardiman
Love
Hansen
Royster
Morgan
Turner
Mckeithan
Burt
Grimes

Reese
Rhonda
Randy
Kelton
J'Mari
Byron
Angel
Kimberly
Shayla
Sara
David
Daniel
Crystal
Travis
Maurice
Travis
Chrissie
Rodney
Caleb
Taylor
Phillip
Earl

A

E
Maleek

Justine
Beth
Lee

D
Wayne

Nicole
Wayne

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp
Fulton County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Perry County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



