DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
288930 Douglas	Reese	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
336802 Evans	Rhonda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202977 Kelley	Randy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327272 Guess	Kelton	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301639 Taylor	J'Mari	Maleek	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
235632 Chase	Byron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337893 Breeding	Angel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
337622 Slone	Kimberly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
337182 Pierce	Shayla	Justine	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283545 Willyard	Sara	Beth	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294899 Bauer	David	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304949 Russell	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337023 Suttle	Crystal	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337817 Hardiman	Travis	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330685 Love	Maurice		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319337 Hansen	Travis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273247 Royster	Chrissie	Nicole	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310117 Morgan	Rodney	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319482 Turner	Caleb		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338104 Mckeithan	Taylor		Shock Probation Began - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314142 Burt	Phillip		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206572 Grimes	Earl	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)